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NCAA Division I 2025 Indoor Championship

Virginia Beach Sports Center  - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025
Results - Saturday

Men 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Facility: F  6.61  2/12/2021   Joseph Amoah, Coppin State
        Meet: M  6.45  3/11/2017   Christian Coleman, Tennessee
  Collegiate: C  6.45  3/11/2022   Coleman/miles-mills/Jones, Te
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Jordan Anthony            JR Arkansas                  6.49F
  2 Kanyinsola Ajayi          SO Auburn                    6.52F 6.513
  3 Israel Okon               FR Auburn                    6.52F 6.516
  4 Saminu Abdul-Rasheed      JR South Florida             6.53F
  5 Travis Williams           SR USC                       6.54F
  6 Chrstyn John (Jc) Steven  JR USC                       6.55F
  7 Malachi Snow              SO Texas Tech                6.59F 6.585
  8 Adekalu Fakorede          FR Miss State                6.59F 6.586

Men 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Facility: F 20.55  3/11/2023   Makanakaishe Charambe, Carson-Ne
        Meet: M 20.02  3/10/2018   Elijah Hall, Houston
  Collegiate: C 20.02  3/10/2018   Elijah Hall, Houston
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Carli Makarawu            JR Kentucky                 20.13F  2
  2 Makanakaishe Charamba     SR Auburn                   20.16F  2
  3 Cameron Miller            SR Purdue                   20.49F  2
  4 Garrett Kaalund           JR USC                      20.56   1
  5 Jaiden Reid               SO LSU                      20.75   1
  6 Johnnie Blockburger       SR USC                      20.84   2
  7 Demar Francis             SR Baylor                   21.00   1

Men 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Facility: F 45.99  2/23/2023   Raheem Hayles, NC A&T
        Meet: M 44.52  3/10/2018   Michael Norman, USC
  Collegiate: C 44.49  2/24/2024   Christopher Morales Williams, Ge
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Will Floyd                SO Georgia                  45.43F  2
          21.146 (21.146)      45.422 (24.277)
  2 Nathaniel Ezekiel         SR Baylor                   45.44F  2
          21.334 (21.334)      45.437 (24.104)
  3 Auhmad Robinson           SR Texas A&M                45.54F  1
          21.208 (21.208)      45.538 (24.330)
  4 Jayden Davis              SO Arizona State            45.56F  1
          21.347 (21.347)      45.553 (24.207)
  5 William Jones             JR USC                      45.86F  1
          21.751 (21.751)      45.852 (24.101)
  6 Shaemar Uter              JR Texas Tech               46.20   2
          21.684 (21.684)      46.197 (24.514)
  7 Antonie Nortje            SR Texas A&M                46.25   2
          21.989 (21.989)      46.247 (24.259)
  8 TJ Tomlyanovich           SR Arkansas                 46.27   1
          22.089 (22.089)      46.268 (24.179)



RecordTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:38 PM  3/15/2025  Page 2
NCAA Division I 2025 Indoor Championship

Virginia Beach Sports Center  - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025
Results - Saturday

Men 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Facility: F 1:46.78  3/11/2023   Oussama El Bouchayby, Angel
        Meet: M 1:45.15  3/10/2018   Michael Saruni, UTEP
  Collegiate: C 1:44.84  3/4/1989    Paul Ereng, Virginia
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Matthew Erickson          SR Oregon                 1:46.43F
          25.057 (25.057)    1:19.599 (54.543)    1:46.424 (26.825)
  2 Abdullahi Hassan          SR Miss State             1:46.65F
          25.757 (25.757)      52.498 (26.741)    1:19.813 (27.315)    1:46.642 (26.830)
  3 Aidan McCarthy            JR Cal Poly               1:46.78F
          25.395 (25.395)      52.313 (26.919)    1:20.095 (27.783)    1:46.778 (26.683)
  4 Tinoda Matsatsa           SO Georgetown             1:47.05
          52.105 (52.105)    1:19.362 (27.257)    1:47.042 (27.681)
  5 Dan Watcke                FR Villanova              1:47.22
          25.574 (25.574)      52.564 (26.991)    1:20.527 (27.963)    1:47.213 (26.687)
  6 Justin O'Toole            SR Washington             1:47.74
          25.227 (25.227)      52.259 (27.033)    1:19.902 (27.643)    1:47.731 (27.830)
  7 Darius Kipyego            SR Iowa State             1:48.79
          25.016 (25.016)      51.962 (26.947)    1:19.835 (27.873)    1:48.790 (28.955)
  8 Olivier Desmeules         SR Penn State             1:48.84
          25.199 (25.199)      51.813 (26.615)    1:19.726 (27.914)    1:48.838 (29.112)

Men 1 Mile Run
================================================================
    Facility: F 4:01.11  2/1/2021    Brandon Tubby, North Caroli
        Meet: M 3:53.60  3/15/2025   Abel Teffra, Georgetown
  Collegiate: C 3:48.32  1/31/2025   Ethan Strand, North Carolin
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Abel Teffra               SR Georgetown             3:53.60M
          30.681 (30.681)      59.524 (28.844)    1:28.669 (29.145)    1:58.896 (30.227)
        2:29.281 (30.385)    2:58.574 (29.294)    3:26.872 (28.298)    3:53.592 (26.720)
  2 Nathan Green              JR Washington             3:53.99F
          30.646 (30.646)      59.372 (28.727)    1:28.436 (29.064)    1:58.676 (30.240)
        2:29.002 (30.327)    2:58.460 (29.458)    3:26.671 (28.212)    3:53.987 (27.317)
  3 Foster Malleck            SR Boston University      3:54.42F
          30.791 (30.791)    1:00.001 (29.211)    1:29.375 (29.374)    1:59.491 (30.116)
        2:29.819 (30.329)    2:58.874 (29.055)    3:27.248 (28.374)    3:54.411 (27.163)
  4 Fouad Messaoudi           SR Oklahoma State         3:54.72F
          30.369 (30.369)      59.489 (29.120)    1:28.613 (29.125)    1:58.758 (30.145)
        2:29.214 (30.457)    2:58.701 (29.487)    3:27.171 (28.470)    3:54.718 (27.548)
  5 Isaiah Givens             SO Colorado               3:54.84F
          30.989 (30.989)    1:00.223 (29.235)    1:29.623 (29.400)    1:59.729 (30.107)
        2:30.067 (30.338)    2:59.513 (29.446)    3:27.931 (28.418)    3:54.838 (26.908)
  6 Ronan McMahon-Staggs      JR Washington             3:55.52F
          30.591 (30.591)      59.772 (29.182)    1:29.141 (29.369)    1:59.257 (30.117)
        2:29.549 (30.293)    2:58.894 (29.345)    3:27.619 (28.725)    3:55.518 (27.899)
  7 Steven Jackson            SR Boston College         3:56.07F
          31.342 (31.342)    1:00.742 (29.401)    1:30.536 (29.794)    2:01.163 (30.627)
        2:31.450 (30.288)    3:01.011 (29.561)    3:29.082 (28.072)    3:56.068 (26.986)
  8 Colin Sahlman             JR Northern Arizona       3:57.02F
          30.199 (30.199)      59.194 (28.995)    1:28.361 (29.167)    1:58.666 (30.305)
        2:29.541 (30.875)    2:59.197 (29.657)    3:28.294 (29.097)    3:57.019 (28.726)
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....Men 1 Mile Run
  9 Benne Anderson            SO Syracuse               3:57.63F
          30.382 (30.382)      59.564 (29.182)    1:28.899 (29.336)    1:59.056 (30.157)
        2:29.515 (30.460)    2:59.214 (29.700)    3:28.390 (29.176)    3:57.628 (29.238)
 10 Harrison Witt             SR Princeton              3:59.71F
          29.743 (29.743)      58.504 (28.762)    1:28.017 (29.514)    1:58.328 (30.312)
        2:28.992 (30.664)    2:59.113 (30.122)    3:29.091 (29.978)    3:59.702 (30.612)

Men 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Facility: F 7:47.74  3/4/2021    Emmanuel Bor, US Army
        Meet: M 7:41.01  3/9/2024    Nico Young, No. Arizona
  Collegiate: C 7:30.15  12/7/2024   Ethan Strand, North Carolin
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Ethan Strand              SR North Carolina         7:52.03
          31.070 (31.070)    1:06.274 (35.204)    1:41.017 (34.744)    2:11.611 (30.594)
        2:43.100 (31.489)    3:15.754 (32.654)    3:49.353 (33.600)    4:22.703 (33.350)
        4:55.158 (32.455)    5:26.773 (31.615)    5:58.146 (31.373)    6:28.253 (30.108)
        6:57.970 (29.717)    7:26.637 (28.668)    7:52.026 (25.389)
  2 Gary Martin               JR Virginia               7:52.69
          32.127 (32.127)    1:07.265 (35.138)    1:41.706 (34.442)    2:12.640 (30.934)
        2:43.473 (30.834)    3:16.111 (32.638)    3:49.962 (33.852)    4:23.533 (33.572)
        4:55.553 (32.020)    5:27.209 (31.657)    5:58.692 (31.484)    6:28.923 (30.232)
        6:58.190 (29.267)    7:26.468 (28.279)    7:52.682 (26.214)
  3 Adam Spencer              SR Wisconsin              7:52.71
          30.830 (30.830)    1:05.841 (35.012)    1:40.403 (34.562)    2:10.980 (30.577)
        2:42.514 (31.535)    3:15.129 (32.615)    3:49.089 (33.960)    4:22.627 (33.538)
        4:55.361 (32.734)    5:26.982 (31.622)    5:58.207 (31.225)    6:28.506 (30.299)
        6:58.214 (29.708)    7:26.876 (28.663)    7:52.710 (25.834)
  4 Liam Murphy               SR Villanova              7:53.38
          31.480 (31.480)    1:06.904 (35.425)    1:41.853 (34.949)    2:13.206 (31.354)
        2:44.194 (30.988)    3:16.796 (32.603)    3:50.326 (33.530)    4:23.869 (33.544)
        4:56.126 (32.258)    5:27.839 (31.713)    5:58.985 (31.147)    6:29.410 (30.425)
        6:59.141 (29.732)    7:27.358 (28.217)    7:53.375 (26.017)
  5 Brian Musau               SO Oklahoma State         7:53.40
          31.443 (31.443)    1:06.518 (35.075)    1:41.230 (34.712)    2:12.042 (30.813)
        2:43.431 (31.389)    3:16.019 (32.589)    3:49.697 (33.679)    4:23.241 (33.544)
        4:55.732 (32.492)    5:26.903 (31.172)    5:58.301 (31.398)    6:28.680 (30.380)
        6:58.518 (29.838)    7:27.114 (28.597)    7:53.400 (26.286)
  6 Parker Wolfe              SR North Carolina         7:53.98
          31.045 (31.045)    1:06.049 (35.004)    1:40.618 (34.569)    2:11.167 (30.550)
        2:42.708 (31.542)    3:15.332 (32.624)    3:49.217 (33.885)    4:22.766 (33.550)
        4:55.446 (32.680)    5:27.087 (31.641)    5:58.357 (31.271)    6:28.423 (30.066)
        6:58.188 (29.766)    7:26.928 (28.740)    7:53.974 (27.046)
  7 Marco Langon              SO Villanova              7:54.25
          31.939 (31.939)    1:07.086 (35.147)    1:41.936 (34.851)    2:13.435 (31.499)
        2:44.409 (30.975)    3:16.868 (32.459)    3:50.239 (33.372)    4:23.564 (33.325)
        4:55.867 (32.304)    5:27.460 (31.593)    5:58.499 (31.040)    6:28.891 (30.393)
        6:58.835 (29.944)    7:27.578 (28.743)    7:54.246 (26.669)
  8 Luke Tewalt               SR Wake Forest            7:54.42  7:54.413
          30.601 (30.601)    1:05.785 (35.184)    1:40.255 (34.471)    2:10.765 (30.510)
        2:42.370 (31.606)    3:14.954 (32.584)    3:48.895 (33.942)    4:22.435 (33.540)
        4:55.064 (32.630)    5:26.600 (31.537)    5:57.905 (31.305)    6:28.071 (30.167)
        6:57.821 (29.750)    7:26.454 (28.633)    7:54.413 (27.959)
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....Men 3000 Meter Run
  9 Habtom Samuel             SO New Mexico             7:54.42  7:54.416
          30.545 (30.545)    1:05.697 (35.153)    1:39.832 (34.135)    2:10.620 (30.788)
        2:42.241 (31.622)    3:14.922 (32.682)    3:48.910 (33.988)    4:22.485 (33.576)
        4:55.268 (32.784)    5:27.472 (32.204)    5:59.302 (31.831)    6:29.717 (30.415)
        6:58.840 (29.123)    7:27.845 (29.006)    7:54.416 (26.572)
 10 Matt Strangio             SR Portland               7:55.41
          31.278 (31.278)    1:06.413 (35.135)    1:41.244 (34.832)    2:11.805 (30.561)
        2:43.253 (31.449)    3:15.875 (32.623)    3:49.818 (33.944)    4:22.825 (33.007)
        4:55.091 (32.267)    5:26.531 (31.440)    5:57.968 (31.438)    6:28.733 (30.765)
        6:58.797 (30.065)    7:26.805 (28.008)    7:55.403 (28.598)
 11 Yaseen Abdalla            SR Arkansas               7:56.04
          31.536 (31.536)    1:06.677 (35.142)    1:41.524 (34.847)    2:12.381 (30.858)
        2:43.776 (31.395)    3:16.340 (32.564)    3:49.535 (33.195)    4:22.997 (33.463)
        4:55.677 (32.681)    5:27.657 (31.980)    5:59.057 (31.400)    6:29.377 (30.320)
        6:59.344 (29.968)    7:28.027 (28.683)    7:56.035 (28.009)
 12 Drew Bosley               SR Northern Arizona       7:56.35
          32.366 (32.366)    1:07.351 (34.985)    1:41.913 (34.563)    2:12.977 (31.064)
        2:44.015 (31.038)    3:16.510 (32.496)    3:49.766 (33.257)    4:22.973 (33.207)
        4:55.419 (32.447)    5:27.140 (31.722)    5:58.515 (31.375)    6:28.632 (30.118)
        6:58.043 (29.412)    7:26.992 (28.949)    7:56.345 (29.353)
 13 George Couttie            SO Virginia Tech          7:57.77
          30.505 (30.505)    1:05.464 (34.960)    1:40.155 (34.692)    2:11.391 (31.236)
        2:42.915 (31.524)    3:15.522 (32.608)    3:49.452 (33.930)    4:22.951 (33.499)
        4:55.349 (32.399)    5:27.189 (31.840)    5:58.637 (31.448)    6:29.187 (30.551)
        6:58.683 (29.496)    7:28.257 (29.574)    7:57.761 (29.504)
 14 Ishmael Kipkurui          FR New Mexico             7:58.43
          30.886 (30.886)    1:06.032 (35.147)    1:40.857 (34.825)    2:12.082 (31.225)
        2:43.683 (31.602)    3:16.312 (32.629)    3:50.164 (33.853)    4:23.725 (33.562)
        4:55.958 (32.233)    5:27.832 (31.875)    5:58.657 (30.825)    6:29.648 (30.992)
        6:59.863 (30.215)    7:29.459 (29.597)    7:58.425 (28.967)
 15 Colton Sands              JR North Carolina         8:00.29
          31.742 (31.742)    1:07.023 (35.282)    1:42.129 (35.107)    2:13.667 (31.538)
        2:44.661 (30.994)    3:16.635 (31.975)    3:50.083 (33.449)    4:23.208 (33.125)
        4:55.647 (32.439)    5:27.412 (31.765)    5:58.839 (31.428)    6:29.214 (30.375)
        6:59.409 (30.195)    7:28.972 (29.563)    8:00.289 (31.318)
 16 Colin Sahlman             JR Northern Arizona       8:08.96
          31.371 (31.371)    1:06.742 (35.372)    1:41.426 (34.685)    2:12.727 (31.301)
        2:44.381 (31.655)    3:17.136 (32.755)    3:50.580 (33.444)    4:23.520 (32.940)
        4:56.437 (32.918)    5:28.159 (31.722)    5:59.610 (31.451)    6:30.376 (30.767)
        7:01.577 (31.202)    7:34.668 (33.092)    8:08.959 (34.291)

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Facility: F  7.51  3/11/2023   Cordell Tinch, Pitt State
        Meet: M  7.35  3/9/2019    Grant Holloway, Florida
  Collegiate: C  7.35  3/9/2019    Grant Holloway, Florida
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Ja'Kobe Tharp             SO Auburn                    7.45F
  2 Jerome Campbell           JR Northern Colorado         7.49F
  3 Malachi Snow              SO Texas Tech                7.54  7.536
  4 Johnny Brackins           SR USC                       7.54  7.539
  5 Jahiem Stern              JR LSU                       7.55
  6 Antoine Andrews           JR Texas Tech                7.56
  7 Ja'Qualon Scott           JR Texas A&M                 7.57



RecordTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:38 PM  3/15/2025  Page 5
NCAA Division I 2025 Indoor Championship

Virginia Beach Sports Center  - 3/14/2025 to 3/15/2025
Results - Saturday

....Men 60 Meter Hurdles
  8 Vashaun Vascianna         JR Arkansas                  7.64

Men 4x400 Meter Relay
===================================================================
    Facility: F 3:07.53  2/8/2025    Tennessee
        Meet: M 3:00.77  3/10/2018   USC
                         Z Shinnick - R Benjamin - R Morgan Jr - M Norman
  Collegiate: C 3:00.77  3/10/2018   USC
                         Shinnick-Benjamin-Morgan-Norman
    School                                               Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Georgia                                             3:03.44F  2
     1) Will Floyd SO                   2) Shemar Chambers SR
     3) Xai Ricks FR                    4) Ervin Pearson FR
          46.236 (46.236)    1:31.850 (45.614)    2:17.889 (46.040)    3:03.434 (45.545)
  2 Texas Tech                                          3:03.77F  2
     1) Jonathan Crawford JR            2) Josh Bour SR
     3) George Garcia JR                4) DeSean Boyce JR
          46.794 (46.794)    1:32.547 (45.753)    2:18.541 (45.994)    3:03.766 (45.225)
  3 Arizona State                                       3:03.88F  2
     1) Jayden Davis SO                 2) Trevin Moyer JR
     3) Dayton Carlson SR               4) Malik Franklin FR
          46.643 (46.643)    1:32.562 (45.920)    2:18.594 (46.032)    3:03.876 (45.283)
  4 USC                                                 3:04.76F  3
     1) William Jones JR                2) Garrett Kaalund JR
     3) Jacob Andrews SO                4) Johnnie Blockburger SR
          46.871 (46.871)    1:33.242 (46.372)    2:19.564 (46.322)    3:04.760 (45.197)
  5 Miss State                                          3:05.39F  1
     1) Christion Barker JR             2) Cyrus Jacobs JR
     3) Alfonso Hale Jr. SR             4) Sherman Hawkins JR
          46.723 (46.723)    1:32.715 (45.993)    2:20.001 (47.287)    3:05.384 (45.384)
  6 BYU                                                 3:05.56F  1
     1) Eli Hazlett JR                  2) Trey Jackson SR
     3) Ty Oustrich SO                  4) Josh Taylor JR
          46.572 (46.572)    1:32.745 (46.174)    2:19.776 (47.032)    3:05.559 (45.784)
  7 Baylor                                              3:05.64F  1
     1) Tyler Honeyman FR               2) Dillon Bedell SR
     3) Abbas Ali FR                    4) Demar Francis SR
          46.984 (46.984)    1:33.062 (46.078)    2:20.297 (47.235)    3:05.637 (45.341)
  8 Florida                                             3:06.93F  3
     1) Rios Prude SO                   2) Ashton Schwartzman SR
     3) Malique Smith-Band SO           4) Vance Nilsson FR
          46.791 (46.791)    1:33.295 (46.504)    2:20.298 (47.004)    3:06.923 (46.626)
  9 Virginia Tech                                       3:07.95   2
     1) Kahleje Tillmon SR              2) Samuel Herenton SR
     3) Tomas Kersulis SR               4) Ali Diaby SR
          47.010 (47.010)    1:34.691 (47.682)    2:20.958 (46.267)    3:07.949 (46.992)
 10 Purdue                                              3:08.81   1
     1) Cameron Miller SR               2) Connor Czajkowski JR
     3) Brett Otterbacher JR            4) Antoine Spencer SO
          48.245 (48.245)    1:36.160 (47.915)    2:22.667 (46.508)    3:08.802 (46.135)
 11 Arkansas                                            3:47.69   3
     1) Steven McElroy SR               2) TJ Tomlyanovich SR
     3) Brandon Battle SR               4) Jaden Smith JR
          59.738 (59.738)    1:51.781 (52.044)    2:45.628 (53.848)  3:47.682 (1:02.054)
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 -- Texas A&M                                                DQ   3 7-5.3(a)&(b)
     1) Auhmad Robinson SR              2) Hossam Hatib JR
     3) Antonie Nortje SR               4) Kimar Farquharson SR
          46.605 (46.605)    1:32.964 (46.359)    2:19.215 (46.252)    3:05.145 (45.930)

Men High Jump
==========================================================================
    Facility: F 2.20m  2/27/2021   Kamyren Garrett, Wisconsin-Whitewater
        Meet: M 2.37m  3/11/1989   Hollis Conway, Louisiana- Lafayette
  Collegiate: C 2.37m  3/11/1989   Hollis Conway, Louisiana-Lafayette
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Tyus Wilson               SR Nebraska                 2.28mF   7-05.75
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22 2.25 2.28 2.31
        O    O  XXO  XXO   XO  XXO  XXX
  2 Riyon Rankin              SO Georgia                  2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O  XXO    O  XXX
  3 Arvesta Troupe            JR Ole Miss                 2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O    O   XO  XXX
  4 Kyren Washington          SO Oklahoma                 2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O   XO   XO  XXX
  5 Elias Gerald              JR USC                      2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  5 Caleb Snowden             SR Arkansas-Pine Bluff      2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  5 Brady Palen               SR USC                      2.19m    7-02.25
     2.11 2.16 2.19 2.22
        O    O  XXO  XXX
  8 Antrea Mita               SO Houston                  2.16m    7-01.00
     2.11 2.16 2.19
        O    O  XXX
  9 Kason O'Riley             SR Texas State              2.16m    7-01.00
     2.11 2.16 2.19
       XO    O  XXX
 10 Mason Kooi                SO Nebraska                 2.16m    7-01.00
     2.11 2.16 2.19
      XXO    O  XXX
 11 Tito Alofe                SO Harvard                  2.16m    7-01.00
     2.11 2.16 2.19
        O  XXO  XXX
 12 Scottie Vines             FR Arkansas                 2.11m    6-11.00
     2.11 2.16
        O  XXX
 12 Aiden Hayes               JR Texas State              2.11m    6-11.00
     2.11 2.16
        O  XXX
 12 Bradford (Bj) Jennings    FR Texas Tech               2.11m    6-11.00
     2.11 2.16
        O  XXX
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....Men High Jump
 12 Kampton Kam               JR Penn                     2.11m    6-11.00
     2.11 2.16
        O  XXX
 -- Braden Goellner           SO Iowa State                  NH
     2.11
      XXX

Men Triple Jump
==========================================================================
    Facility: F 15.97m  3/9/2024    Shelving Garrett II, Wisconsin-Whitewa
        Meet: M 17.54m  3/11/2023   Jaydon Hibbert, Arkansas
  Collegiate: C 17.54m  3/11/2023   Jaydon Hibbert, Arkansas
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Jonathan Seremes          SO Missouri                17.04mF  55-11.00
      16.40m  16.40m  15.74m  16.94m  FOUL  17.04m
  2 Micaylon Moore            SR Nebraska                16.52mF  54-02.50
      15.88m  15.92m  15.86m  15.44m  15.52m  16.52m
  3 Brandon Green Jr          JR Oklahoma                16.50mF  54-01.75
      16.31m  16.50m  15.43m  16.12m  16.31m  16.28m
  4 Luke Brown                JR Kentucky                16.33mF  53-07.00
      16.12m  15.84m  13.96m  FOUL  16.21m  16.33m
  5 Praise Aniamaka           SR Purdue                  16.14mF  52-11.50
      15.90m  15.98m  16.14m  16.12m  15.94m  PASS
  6 Gabriele Tosti            SR Tarleton State          16.09mF  52-09.50
      16.09m  14.92m  15.89m  15.74m  15.81m  FOUL
  7 Alexandre Malanda         SR Kent State              16.05mF  52-08.00
      FOUL  15.24m  16.00m  15.70m  15.76m  16.05m
  8 Sterling Scott            SO Missouri                16.04mF  52-07.50
      15.77m  15.74m  16.04m  14.90m  15.91m  FOUL
  9 Floyd Whitaker            JR Oklahoma                15.90m   52-02.00
      15.90m  13.95m  15.22m  FOUL  FOUL  15.44m
 10 Kyle Johnson              SO Connecticut             15.82m   51-11.00
      FOUL  15.82m  15.66m
 11 Gavin Champ               JR Texas A&M               15.74m   51-07.75
      FOUL  15.74m  15.62m
 12 Garison Breeding          SR Texas Tech              15.71m   51-06.50
      15.61m  15.71m  15.23m
 13 Stacy Brown Jr            SR Texas Tech              15.52m   50-11.00
      FOUL  15.52m  FOUL
 14 Astley Davis              SR Cincinnati              15.50m   50-10.25
      FOUL  15.50m  FOUL
 15 Viktor Morozov            JR Illinois                15.49m   50-10.00
      15.49m  15.23m  15.40m
 16 Apalos Edwards            SR Arkansas                15.40m   50-06.25
      14.67m  15.14m  15.40m

Men Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Facility: F 20.16m  2/7/2025    Chris Van Niekerk, South Africa
        Meet: M 21.73m  3/14/2008   Ryan Whiting, Arizona State
  Collegiate: C 21.85m  2/13/2021   Turner Washington, Arizona State
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
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....Men Shot Put
  1 Tarik Robinson-O'Hagan    JR Ole Miss                20.49mF  67-02.75
      20.49m  FOUL  20.48m  FOUL  FOUL  20.04m
  2 Christopher Licata        SR South Carolina          20.46mF  67-01.50
      18.78m  19.67m  20.14m  19.83m  19.74m  20.46m
  3 Jason Swarens             SR Wisconsin               20.40mF  66-11.25
      19.63m  19.85m  19.77m  19.50m  20.40m  FOUL
  4 Dylan Targgart            SR South Carolina          19.74m   64-09.25
      18.75m  19.63m  18.55m  19.74m  FOUL  FOUL
  5 Tyler Sudduth             SR Illinois                19.68m   64-07.00
      19.39m  19.40m  FOUL  19.64m  19.68m  FOUL
  6 Fred Moudani Likibi       SR Cincinnati              19.63m   64-05.00
      19.25m  19.63m  19.58m  19.29m  FOUL  19.22m
  7 Joseph White              SR Wisconsin               19.27m   63-02.75
      FOUL  18.22m  19.27m  FOUL  17.95m  FOUL
  8 Thomas Kitchell           SR North Carolina          19.19m   62-11.50
      FOUL  FOUL  19.19m  FOUL  18.73m  19.18m
  9 Zach Landa                SR Arizona                 19.17m   62-10.75
      19.03m  FOUL  19.17m  FOUL  19.04m  18.90m
 10 Christopher Crawford      JR Alabama                 19.04m   62-05.75
      18.93m  18.10m  19.04m
 11 Maxwell Otterdahl         SR Nebraska                18.81m   61-08.50
      18.79m  18.81m  FOUL
 12 Danny Bryant              SR BYU                     18.73m   61-05.50
      18.28m  18.73m  18.22m
 13 Ralford Mullings          JR Oklahoma                18.16m   59-07.00
      FOUL  18.16m  18.00m
 14 Henry Buckles             JR Texas State             17.72m   58-01.75
      FOUL  FOUL  17.72m
 15 Tyler Michelini           SO Arizona                 17.64m   57-10.50
      17.64m  FOUL  FOUL
 16 Texas Tanner              JR Air Force               17.38m   57-00.25
      17.38m  FOUL  FOUL

Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Jack Turner               SR Arkansas               2:35.49     924
          30.410 (30.410)    1:01.589 (31.180)    1:32.462 (30.874)    2:03.753 (31.291)
        2:35.481 (31.728)
  2 Thai Thompson             SR Iowa State             2:37.63     900
          30.078 (30.078)    1:01.205 (31.127)    1:32.783 (31.579)    2:04.303 (31.520)
        2:37.628 (33.326)
  3 Alexander Jung            SR Kansas                 2:41.47     857
          31.775 (31.775)    1:05.346 (33.572)    1:38.361 (33.015)    2:08.708 (30.348)
        2:41.465 (32.757)
  4 Peyton Bair               JR Miss State             2:46.21     806
          31.559 (31.559)    1:04.839 (33.280)    1:38.612 (33.773)    2:13.092 (34.480)
        2:46.210 (33.119)
  5 Seth Johnson              SO California             2:47.24     795
          31.606 (31.606)    1:05.504 (33.898)    1:39.261 (33.757)  2:47.236 (1:07.975)
  6 Abraham Vogelsang         FR Iowa                   2:48.45     782
          31.906 (31.906)    1:05.946 (34.041)    1:40.748 (34.802)  2:48.450 (1:07.702)
  7 Blake Harris              JR Texas A&M              2:48.64     780
          32.224 (32.224)    1:06.213 (33.990)    1:41.083 (34.870)  2:48.637 (1:07.554)
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....Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Heptathlon
  8 Carter Morton             JR Northern Iowa          2:49.29     773
          31.490 (31.490)    1:05.690 (34.200)    1:40.571 (34.882)  2:49.288 (1:08.718)
  9 Jami Schlueter            JR Washington             2:49.53     770
          31.342 (31.342)    1:05.326 (33.985)    1:40.030 (34.704)  2:49.523 (1:09.494)
 10 Ben Barton                JR BYU                    2:49.57     770
          31.975 (31.975)    1:05.692 (33.717)    1:41.285 (35.593)  2:49.565 (1:08.281)
 11 Justin Abrams             SR Cincinnati             2:50.28     763
          31.589 (31.589)    1:05.243 (33.655)    1:39.583 (34.340)  2:50.276 (1:10.693)
 12 Kenneth Byrd              FR Louisville             2:51.35     751
          32.917 (32.917)    1:06.873 (33.957)    1:42.057 (35.184)  2:51.349 (1:09.292)
 13 Nathaniel Paris           SO Virginia Tech          2:51.57     749
          32.287 (32.287)    1:06.632 (34.346)    1:41.732 (35.100)  2:51.562 (1:09.830)
 14 Cole Wilson               SR High Point             2:53.26     732
          31.136 (31.136)    1:04.812 (33.676)    1:40.965 (36.153)  2:53.256 (1:12.292)
 15 Edgar Campre              JR Miami (Fla.)           2:53.56     729
          31.008 (31.008)    1:05.855 (34.847)    1:41.823 (35.969)  2:53.558 (1:11.736)

Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Heptathlon
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Edgar Campre              JR Miami (Fla.)              7.88   3   1012
  2 Ben Barton                JR BYU                       7.90   2   1007
  3 Blake Harris              JR Texas A&M                 7.92   2   1002
  4 Peyton Bair               JR Miss State                8.01   2    979
  5 Abraham Vogelsang         FR Iowa                      8.02   3    977
  6 Seth Johnson              SO California                8.03   2    974
  7 Jack Turner               SR Arkansas                  8.17   1    939
  8 Kenneth Byrd              FR Louisville                8.22   1    927 8.212
  9 Justin Abrams             SR Cincinnati                8.22   1    927 8.215
 10 Jami Schlueter            JR Washington                8.23   3    925 8.225
 11 Alexander Jung            SR Kansas                    8.23   4    925 8.227
 12 Nathaniel Paris           SO Virginia Tech             8.25   1    920
 13 Carter Morton             JR Northern Iowa             8.28   4    913
 14 Cole Wilson               SR High Point                8.32   4    903
 15 Thai Thompson             SR Iowa State                8.33   4    900
 -- Jip DeGreef               SO Illinois                   DNF   3

Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon
=================================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points
=================================================================================
  1 Kenneth Byrd              FR Louisville               5.27m   17-03.50    994
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO    O    O  XXO  XXX
  1 Justin Abrams             SR Cincinnati               5.27m   17-03.50    994
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17 5.27 5.37
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Abraham Vogelsang         FR Iowa                     5.07m   16-07.50    932
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07 5.17
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  PPP    O  XXO   XO  XXX
  4 Edgar Campre              JR Miami (Fla.)             4.97m   16-03.50    901
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXO  XXO  XXO  XXX
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....Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon
  4 Carter Morton             JR Northern Iowa            4.97m   16-03.50    901
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97 5.07
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  6 Peyton Bair               JR Miss State               4.87m   15-11.75    871
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  6 Thai Thompson             SR Iowa State               4.87m   15-11.75    871
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87 4.97
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O    O   XO  XXX
  8 Alexander Jung            SR Kansas                   4.77m   15-07.75    840
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77 4.87
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
  9 Jack Turner               SR Arkansas                 4.67m   15-03.75    810
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP    O   XO  XXX
  9 Cole Wilson               SR High Point               4.67m   15-03.75    810
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67 4.77
        O  PPP   XO  PPP  XXO    O    O  XXO  XXX
 11 Blake Harris              JR Texas A&M                4.57m   15-00.00    781
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67
      PPP  PPP  XXO  PPP    O  PPP    O  XXX
 11 Ben Barton                JR BYU                      4.57m   15-00.00    781
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO    O   XO  XXX
 11 Jami Schlueter            JR Washington               4.57m   15-00.00    781
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57 4.67
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O    O    O  XXX
 14 Nathaniel Paris           SO Virginia Tech            4.47m   14-08.00    751
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27 4.37 4.47 4.57
      PPP    O  PPP    O    O   XO  XXX
 15 Seth Johnson              SO California               4.07m   13-04.25    637
     3.97 4.07 4.17 4.27
      PPP    O  PPP  XXX
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Oregon                      55        2) Georgia                    39
    3) USC                         35        4) Washington                 31
    4) Arkansas                    31        4) Oklahoma                   31
    7) Texas A&M                   27        8) Illinois                   25.50
    9) BYU                         24       10) Texas Tech                 21.50
   11) Alabama                     18       11) Harvard                    18
   13) Stanford                    16       14) TCU                        15
   15) Baylor                      14       15) Tennessee                  14
   17) Wisconsin                   13       18) South Carolina             12
   18) Northern Arizona            12       20) LSU                        11
   20) Clemson                     11       20) Nebraska                   11
   23) NC State                    10       23) Notre Dame                 10
   23) North Carolina              10       23) West Virginia              10
   27) Providence                   9       28) Princeton                   8
   28) VCU                          8       28) Michigan                    8
   31) Florida                      7       32) Houston                     6
   32) New Mexico                   6       34) Missouri                    5.50
   35) Kansas                       5       35) Virginia Tech               5
   35) Arizona                      5       35) Colorado St.                5
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....Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Heptathlon
   35) California                   5       35) Iowa                        5
   35) Texas                        5       35) Washington St.              5
   43) North Florida                4       43) Iowa State                  4
   43) Utah                         4       46) Auburn                      3
   46) Louisville                   3       46) Miami (Fla.)                3
   46) UTEP                         3       50) Ball State                  2
   50) Florida State                2       50) Kentucky                    2
   50) Georgetown                   2       54) Purdue                      1
   54) East Carolina                1       54) San Jose St.                1
   54) High Point                   1       54) Tarleton State              1
   54) Boston University            1       54) UCLA                        1
   61) Kansas State                 0.50
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) USC                         39        2) Georgia                    33
    3) Auburn                      32        4) Arkansas                   30
    5) Oklahoma State              26        6) Virginia                   23
    6) Miss State                  23        8) North Carolina             22
    8) Texas Tech                  22       10) Ole Miss                   20
   10) Texas A&M                   20       12) Oklahoma                   19
   12) Nebraska                    19       14) BYU                        18
   15) Oregon                      16       16) Kentucky                   15
   16) Wisconsin                   15       16) Georgetown                 15
   19) Washington                  14       19) Villanova                  14
   21) South Carolina              13       21) South Florida              13
   23) Baylor                      12       24) Arizona State              11
   24) Missouri                    11       26) Purdue                     10
   26) New Mexico                  10       26) Texas                      10
   26) Wyoming                     10       26) Duke                       10
   31) Iowa                         9       32) LSU                         8
   32) CSUN                         8       32) Northern Colorado           8
   35) Wake Forest                  7       36) Cal Poly                    6
   36) Boston University            6       36) Akron                       6
   36) Miami (Fla.)                 6       40) Illinois                    5
   41) South Alabama                4       41) Colorado                    4
   41) Cincinnati                   4       41) Northern Iowa               4
   41) Virginia Tech                4       46) Arkansas-Pine Bluff         3
   46) Tarleton State               3       46) Utah State                  3
   46) Harvard                      3       50) Boston College              2
   50) Iowa State                   2       50) Louisville                  2
   50) Kent State                   2       50) UCLA                        2
   50) Alabama                      2       56) Florida                     1
   56) Houston                      1       56) Penn State                  1
   56) Northern Arizona             1


